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GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY Sem.UG-19
DATE-SHEET
For
B.A. (Journalism & Mass Communication) Semesters—I1, IV & VI (Theory) Examinations,
June-2022
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Morning Session : Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Evening Session : Time: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM
Date | Day | Course | Subject

B.A. (J&MC) (Semesters—II )(Class Code:108702) Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
07.06.2022 | Tuesday 203 History of Print Media (7086)
11.06.2022 | Saturday 204 Mass Communication: Concepts & Processes-(7087)
15.06.2022 | Wednesday 205 Design and Graphics-(7088)
17.06.2022 | Friday 202 Press Laws & Media Ethics (7085)
20.06.2022 | Monday 210 Punjabi (Compulsory) -(7082)
211 Mudhli Punjabi - (7083) (In Lieu of Compulsory Punjabi)

- Punjab History & Culture(C-320 to 1000 A.D.)- (7084)
22.06.2022 | Wednesday 201 Communication Skills in English-11(7081)
24.06.2022 | Friday - Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention -(7089)

B.A (J&MC) Semester-1V (Class Code:108704) Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
06.06.2022 Monday 401 Media and Business Communication -(7092)
08.06.2022 Wednesday 402 Programme Formats :Radio & T.V.-(7093)
10.06.2022 Friday 403 Video Production : Idea to Screen-(7094)
13.06.2022 Monday 404 Folk Media -(7095)
18.06.2022 Saturday 405 Advertising: Concepts & Principles-(7096)
21.06.2022 Tuesday ESL-221 | Environmental Studies-(7097)
B.A (J&MC) Semester-VI (Class Code:108706) (Time: 1:30 PM to 4:30

11.06.2022 Saturday 601 Global Media -(7101)
15.06.2022 Wednesday 602 Current Affairs :Contemporary Issue in Media-II -(7102)
17.06.2022 Friday 603 Perspective of Audio Sound-(7103)
20.06.2022 Monday 604 Video Electronics Film Production -(7104)
22.06.2022 Wednesday 605 Specialized Reporting-(7105)

TId &2-1:- AHT AEuzt < Aeadt foz efir Aier 3 f& g3 Ydudt a9st q9a St @9 3e-Fet feu 3adidt 9
ﬂaﬁ%ﬁwzvse'hfﬁﬁwr@mmsazs—orﬂﬂ'—ﬂﬂ'ﬁﬁz—ﬂﬂzam?ﬂaaﬁﬁérmyaaaaﬁmrw%l

qgIt de-2:- mmmwﬁgwmmaﬁamwmw

AMRITSAR
May 05, 2022

(COPY RIGHTS RESERVED)

Professor Incharge (Examinations)




